
B
B

B - B

1:10A3

DWT Highly insulated L-shaped combination door FAKRO

[cm] [cm]

[cm]

55

60

60

80

100

110

60 80

[cm]

48x73

53x73

53x93

53x103

[cm]

53,4x78,4

58,4x78,4

58,4x98,4

58,4x108,4

70 90

70 100

70 110

68,4x88,4

68,4x98,4

68,4x108,4

63x83

63x93

63x103

[cm]

9 2,7

A

Width

opening

dimensions

B

Length

opening

dimensions

WxL

Door

dimensions

MxN

Internal

frame

dimensions

S

Frame width

Z

Frame

thickness

S

440

A A

A - A

W

M

DWT

733

SCALE:
FORMAT: DATE:

Vertical and horizontal cross-section:

DWT Highly insulated L-shaped

combination door FAKRO

440-finishing lining

733-DWT Highly insulated L-shaped combination door

       FAKRO

11.2015

733

733

B

L

N

440

440

440

Z
Z

A

Warning! The present drawing is for informational-demonstrative purposes only and as such cannot constitute a basis for performance. All dimensions

presented in this drawing should be verified on site. Because of the fact that the drawing is a schematic one, FAKRO shall not assume any responsibility for

the actual installation quality on the roof. This drawing is FAKRO's property and cannot be published  or used publicly without our written consent.


