





	opening dimensions	opening dimensions	dimensions	frame dimensions		thickness
	[cm]	[cm]	[cm]	[cm]	[cm]	[cm]
440-finishing lining	55	80	53,4x78,4	48x73		
	60	80	58,4x78,4	53x73		
	60	100	58,4x98,4	53x93		
	60	110	58,4x108,4	53x103	9	2,7
	70	90	68,4x88,4	63x83		
733-DWT Highly insulated L-shaped combination door	70	100	68,4x98,4	63x93		
FAKRO	70	110	68,4x108,4	63x103		

Vertical and horizontal cross-section:
DWT Highly insulated L-shaped combination door FAKRO

FORMAT:
A3

SCALE:
DATE:
11.2015

Warning! The present drawing is for informational-demonstrative purposes only and as such cannot constitute a basis for performance. All dimensions presented in this drawing should be verified on site. Because of the fact that the drawing is a schematic one, FAKRO shall not assume any responsibility for the actual installation quality on the roof. This drawing is FAKRO's property and cannot be published or used publicly without our written consent.